
492 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 15 

ANIMAL HABITATS 
By A. W. B. POWELL 

THE STORY OF KAIHAMU 
By HEMI BENNETI 

PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLETINS 
ThE WIND AND THE RAIN 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

POST-PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLETINS 
VILLAGE LIFE IN WESTERN SAMOA 

INSIDE BROADCASTING 

PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLETINS 
FROM TABLET TO TELEX 

TE RAUPARAHA 

ARCTIC EXPLORERS 

HIGHLAND HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL JOURNALS 

CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY 

HOLIDAY IN ANDALUSIA 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

SMOKING HABITS OF SCHOOL CHILDREN 
A Survey of the Smoking Habits of New Zealand School 

Children 
By C. E. GARDINER, Medical Statistician, 

Department of Health. 

ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 
INDOOR BASKETBALL 

ATHLETICS 

Price 25c. 

Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. 
Price 30c each. 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBOOK 
STANDARD 2 TO FORM 2 

A Handbook for Teachers 
247 pp., illustrated. Price $2.50. 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION IN JUNIOR CLASSES 
203 pages. 

AYE KIDN 
The story olf a Burmese Girl 

By M. M. KHAING 

THE ROAD TO ANKARA 
By S. C. GEORGE 

Price $3. 

Price 20c. 

Price 20c. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACIDNG READING IN THE 
INFANT CLASSES 

Price 30c. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING ENGLISH IN 
PRIMARY SCHOOLS---lBook 1 

104 pages. Price 25c. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHMETIC 
IN JUNJiOR SCHOOLS 

Price 35c. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITIlMETIC 
IN UPPER SCHOOL 

(Books 5 and 6) 
By E. R. DUNCAN Price 35c. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING SOCIAL STUDIES IN 
THE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

(Books 1, 2," 3 and 4) 
Price 25c each. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING ENGLISH IN PRIMARY 
SCHOOLS-INDEX 

Price 20c. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING SOCIAL STUDIES IN 
PRIMARY SCHOOLS-INDEX 

Price 20c. 

SCHOOL CERTIFICATE REVIEW COMMITTEE 
REPORT 1960 

36 pages. Price 15c. 

AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION 
Consultative Committee Report 1958 

112 pages. Price 35c. 

POST-PRIMARY SCHOOL CURRICULUM 
Report of the Committee appointed by the Minister of 

Education in November 1942. 
90 pages. Price 25c. 

REMINDERS 
AN AID TO READERS AND WRITERS 

Being lists of words which, by their similarity in pronun
ciation or through common usage, may be easily misspelt, with 
some notes on how to divide words. 

64 pages. Price 20c. 

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND 
By A. H. McLINTOCK 

476 pages, illustrated. Price $3.50. 

NEW ZEALAND PARLIAMENTARY RECORD 
(1840-1949) 

An Historical Survey of Parliament and ;the Parliamentary 
System of New Zealand 

Edited by GUY SCHOLFIELD 
245 pages Crown 4to: Bound full cloth: Green $3.50. 

THE PARLIAMENT OF NEW ZEALAND AND 
PARLIAMENT HOUSE 

Prepared by H. N. DoLLlMORE, Clerk of the House of 
Representatives and Clerk of Parliament 

This illustrated booklet presents a wealth of information in 
an easy to read manner, covering the structure, powers, 
functions, and procedure of Parliament. One of the illustra
tions is an impressive photograph of the opening of Parlia
ment by Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II, on 12 January 1954. 

Price 20c. 

A THESIS ON THE PREROGATIVE OF TIlE CROWN 
TO ROYAL METALS 

By O. C. PARCELL 
82 pages. Price $1.75. 

PROVISIONAL GAZETTEER OF TIlE ROSS 
DEPENDENCY 
By A. S. HELM 

164 pages. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
ANZUS Conference: Notice 
Corrigendum 
Customs Tariff: Notices ..... . 
Harb'ours Act: Notices ..... . 
Land DistriCts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Local Licensing Trusts Regulations: Notice 
Meat Act: Notice 
National R.oads Board: Notice 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice ..... . 
Reserve Bank Statement ..... . 
Sales Tax Act: Notice 
Schedule of Contracts ..... . 
Social Security Act: Notice 
Traffic Regulations: Notices 
Transport Act: Notices ..... . 

Price $2.25. 

PAGE 
480 

466 

478 

464 

479 

464 
461 
475 
471 
472 
467 
467 
474 
467 
474 
478 
477 
477 
467 
474 
471 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 461-464 

Price 20c BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1968 


