36 pages.

ANIMAL HABITATS By A. W. B. Powell	Price 20c.
THE STORY OF KAIHAMU By Hemi Bennett	Price 20c.
PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLETINS The Wind and the Rain	Price 20c.
POST-PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLET Village Life in Western Samoa	INS Price 20c.
INSIDE BROADCASTING	Price 20c.
PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLETINS From Tablet to Telex	
TE RAUPARAHA	Price 20c.
Arctic Explorers	Price 20c.
HIGHLAND HOLIDAY	Price 20c.
	Price 20c.
SCHOOL JOURNALS Children of the Country	D.:
HOLIDAY IN ANDALUSIA	Price 20c.
SMOKING HABITS OF SCHOOL CHII A Survey of the Smoking Habits of New Z	
Children By C. E. GARDINER, Medical Statistic Department of Health.	ian,
ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL INDOOR BASKETBALL ATHLETICS	Price 25c.
Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Player	ers. ce 30c each
PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBC STANDARD 2 TO FORM 2 A Handbook for Teachers	OOK
247 pp., illustrated.	Price \$2.50.
PHYSICAL EDUCATION IN JUNIOR C 203 pages.	LASSES Price \$3.
AYE KHIN The story of a Burmese Girl By M. M. Khaing	
THE ROAD TO ANKARA By S. C. George	Price 20c. Price 20c.
SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING READIN	
INFANT CLASSES	Price 30c.
SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING ENC PRIMARY SCHOOLS—Book 1 104 pages.	HISH IN Price 25c.
SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF IN JUNIOR SCHOOLS	
SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF	Price 35c. ARITHMETIC
IN UPPER SCHOOL (Books 5 and 6) By E. R. DUNCAN	Price 35c.
SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING SOCIAL THE PRIMARY SCHOOL	
(Books 1, 2, 3 and 4)	- 05 1
	ice 25c each.
SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING ENGLISH SCHOOLS—INDEX	IN PRIMARY Price 20c.

SUGGESTIONS FOR TEACHING SOCIAL STUDIES IN PRIMARY SCHOOLS—INDEX Price 20c.

Consultative Committee Report 1958 Price 35c. 112 pages. POST-PRIMARY SCHOOL CURRICULUM Report of the Committee appointed by the Minister of Education in November 1942. 90 pages. Price 25c. REMINDERS AN AID TO READERS AND WRITERS Being lists of words which, by their similarity in pronun-ciation or through common usage, may be easily misspelt, with some notes on how to divide words. 64 pages. Price 20c. CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND By A. H. MCLINTOCK 476 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50. NEW ZEALAND PARLIAMENTARY RECORD (1840–1949) An Historical Survey of Parliament and the Parliamentary System of New Zealand Edited by GUY SCHOLFIELD 245 pages Crown 4to: Bound full cloth: Green \$3.50. THE PARLIAMENT OF NEW ZEALAND AND PARLIAMENT HOUSE Prepared by H. N. DOLLIMORE, Clerk of the House of Representatives and Clerk of Parliament This illustrated booklet presents a wealth of information in an easy to read manner, covering the structure, powers, functions, and procedure of Parliament. One of the illustra-tions is an impressive photograph of the opening of Parlia-ment by Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II, on 12 January 1954. Price 20c. A THESIS ON THE PREROGATIVE OF THE CROWN TO ROYAL METALS By G. C. PARCELL 82 pages. Price \$1.75.

SCHOOL CERTIFICATE REVIEW COMMITTEE REPORT 1960

AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION

PROVISIONAL GAZETTEER OF THE ROSS DEPENDENCY

By A. S. HELM 164 pages. Price \$2.25.

CONTENTS

Advertisements				PAGE 480
APPOINTMENTS				466
APPOINTMENTS		•••••	•••••	400
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		•••••		478
Defence Notices				464
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES	•••••	•••••		479
Miscellaneous-				
ANZUS Conference: Notice				464
Corrigendum	•••••			461
Customs Tariff: Notices	••••••			475
Harbours Act: Notices				471
Land Districts, Land Reserved, 1	Revoked,	etc.		472
Local Licensing Trusts Regulation	ns: Noti	ce		467
Meat Act: Notice				467
National Roads Board: Notice				474
Public Works Act: Land Taken,	etc.			467
Regulations Act: Notice				474
Reserve Bank Statement				478
Sales Tax Act: Notice				477
Schedule of Contracts				477
Social Security Act: Notice				467
Traffic Regulations: Notices	•••••			474
Transport Act: Notices	•••••			471

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 461-464

Price 20c BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1968

Price 15c.